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TV Griun-Weil3 Mainz ( 30023)
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Anlage
Gleisbergweg 86 , 55122 Mainz-Gonsenheim
T 06131/674410

Sportwart/in
Wissel, Marcel
T 016092229250 wissmarc@gmx.de

Jugendwart/in
Bdhmer, Magdalena
T 01602283348 magdalenaboehmer@gmx.net

Oberschiedsrichter/in

Achtmann, Kai
T 06131 9452916
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Madchen U 15 1 (4er)
MF: Lilian Barnstedt

m 01726576499; sbarnstedt@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Barnstedt, Lilian
Redert, Marie

Kohl, Emma
Schneider, Marlene
Bohm, Charlotte
Prochaska, Clara
Janzarik, Lena
Heinz, Nele

Mayer, Antonia
Polat, Charlotte
Halstenberg, Diana
Sitz, Carlotta
Simon, Mia

Hagen, Lotte
Kuhlmann, Jette
Munkner, Mathilda
Wasemann, Helena
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Preuf3, Sina

Fries, Julia

Pichl, Charlotte
Pichl, Rosalie
Schippert, Lilly

25 Clara, Westenberger
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Rodenbrugger, Carlotta
Alzoubi, Meral (SYR?*)

ID-Nr.|Jg.
20951981
20961065
20956001
21501316
21063762
21304618
21304577
21304638
20964717
21063615
21063606
21063605
20964730
21201068
21054825
21057111
21206453
20951996
20952020
20959061
20955999
20952013
21101182
21105634
21112054

LK DR Info
LK17,6
LK18,9
LK22,2
LK24,0
LK24,4
LK24,4
LK24,4
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LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,6
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
LK24,8
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tennisverband "

rheinhessenc.V.

g GENERALI



